
October 2017 (Eleu 5776/Tishri 5777) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
      

28 Elul 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nitzavim 

29 Elul 
8:00 pm Erev 

Rosh Hashanah 
at de Toledo HS 

 
 

Erev 
Rosh Hashanah 

1Tishri 
9:00 am  

 Rosh Hashanah 
at de Toledo HS 

 
 
1st Day 

Rosh Hashanah 

2 Tishri 
10:00 am  

 Rosh Hashanah 
at de Toledo HS 

 
2nd 

 Day 
Rosh Hashanah 

3 Tishri 
 

7:30 pm 
Board Meeting at 
Helga Unkeless 

23285 Mobile St. 
West Hills 

(818) 340-5751 

4 Tishri 5 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:10 pm 

6 Tishri 
 

10:30 am 
Birthday Shabbat 

at de Toledo 
High School 

 
Vayelech 

7 Tishri 8 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Columbus Day 

9 Tishri 
6:45 pm 

Kol Nidre at 
 de Toledo HS 

 
 
 

Kol Nidre 

10 Tishri 
10:00 am 

Yom Kippur at 
 de Toledo HS 

 
 
 

Yom Kippur 

11 Tishri 12 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:02 pm 

13 Tishri 
 

10:30 am 
Torah/Shabbat 
Study at North-

ridge Mobile 
Home Park 

Ha’azinu 

14 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Erev Sukkot 

15 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sukkot 

16 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sukkot 

17 Tishri 18 Tishri 
7:30 pm 

Sukkot Neighbor- 
hood Party 

at the Vorspans’ 
22320 Philiprimm 
Woodland Hills 
(818) 888-9817 

19 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:53 pm 

20 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chol Hamoed 

21 Tishri 22 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Shemini Atzeret 

23 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Simchat Torah 

24 Tishri 
7:30pm 

Combined 
committees at 

Dollins 
18729 Romar St. 

Northridge 
(818) 886-7590 

25 Tishri 
 

 

26 Tishri 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:46 pm 

27 Tishri 
10:30 am 

Anniversary 
Shabbat 

at de Toledo 
High School 

 
Bereshit 

28 Tishri 29 Tishri 
     

Northridge Mobile 
Home Park is 
located at 19120 
Nordhoff St. Call 
Harvey Cohen 
(818) 993-6042.  

de Toledo High 
School is located at 
22622 Vanowen St.  
in West Hills 

For time and place of 
Social Action 
Committee meeting, 
Call Fran Kobulnick  
(818) 345-2405. 

Blessing for apple dipped in honey: 
Baruch atah Adonai Eloheinu 
Melech Ha-olam borei p’ri ha-etz. 
Blessed are You, Adonai our God, 
Sovereign of the Universe, Who 
creates the fruit of the tree. 

L’Shana Tova - Happy New 
Year  G’mar Chatimah Tova - 
May you be inscribed in the 
Book of Life for Good.  


