October 2017 (Eleu 5776/Tishri 5777) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Shir Ami							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu		Fri	Sat
Shir mi שיר מי	de Toledo School is lo 22622 Van in West Hil	ocated at owen St.	Northridge Mol Home Park is located at 1912 Nordhoff St. Co Harvey Cohen (818) 993-6042	20 all	For time and place of Social Action Committee meeting, Call Fran Kobulnick (818) 345-2405.		1 28 Elul Nitzavim
29 Elul 8:00 pm Erev Rosh Hashanah at de Toledo HS Erev Rosh Hashanah 9	Rosh Hashanah	2nd	5 3 Tishri 7:30 pm Board Meeting at Helga Unkeless 23285 Mobile St. West Hills (818) 340-5751 12 10 Tishri 10:00 am Yom Kippur at de Toledo HS Yom Kippur	13	4 Tishri	7 5 Tishri 6:10 pm 14 12 Tishri 6:02 pm	8 6 Tishri 10:30 am Birthday Shabbat at de Toledo High School Vayelech 15 13 Tishri 10:30 am Torah/Shabbat Study at North- ridge Mobile Home Park Ha'azinu
16 14 Tishri Erev Sukkot	17 15 Tishri KKOT Sukkot	18 16 Tishri Sukkot	19 17 Tishri	Sukkot hood at the V 22320 F Woodl	18 Tishri 30 pm Neighbor- d Party Vorspans' Philiprimm land Hills 388-9817	21 19 Tishri 5:53 pm	22 20 Tishri Chol Hamoed
23 21 Tishri	22 Tishri Shemini Atzeret	25 23 Tishri Simchat Torah	26 24 Tishri 7:30pm Combined committees at Dollins 18729 Romar St. Northridge (818) 886-7590	27	25 Tishri	28 26 Tishri 5:46 pm	29 27 Tishri 10:30 am Anniversary Shabbat at de Toledo High School Bereshit
Year <i>G'n</i> May you	29 Tishri Tova - Happ nar Chatima be inscribed ife for Good	<i>h Tova</i> - I in the		Bai Me Ble Sov	ruch ata lech Ha ssed ar vereign	or apple dippe th Adonai Elo -olam borei p e You, Adona of the Univers e fruit of the tr	heinu 'ri ha-etz. ii our God, se, Who